PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8003351

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KSQ THERAPEUTICS, INC.	09/20/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KSQ THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
Street Address:	4 MAGUIRE ROAD	
City:	LEXINGTON	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	02421	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	18045770

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)371-2540

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2023712600

Email: thaynesw@sternekessler.com

Correspondent Name: STERNE, KESSLER, GOLDSTEIN & FOX P.L.L.C.

Address Line 1: 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 900

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4195.0070007
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA G. MCCOY #70,307
SIGNATURE:	/Joshua G. McCoy/
DATE SIGNED:	06/13/2023

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change-Address-4195-0070007#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 063984 FRAME: 0375

507956215

CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR KSQ THERAPEUTICS, INC.

Commissioner for Patents PO Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Commissioner:

Please be advised that the business address for KSQ THERAPEUTICS, INC. has been

changed from:

Former Address:

KSQ THERAPEUTICS, INC. 610 Maine Street North, 4th Floor Cambridge, MA 02139

to:

Current Address:

KSQ THERAPEUTICS, INC. 4 Maguire Road Lexington, MA 02421

Respectfully submitted,

STERNE, KESSLER, GOLDSTEIN & FOX P.L.L.C.

/Joshua G. McCoy/

Joshua G. McCoy Registration No. 70,307

Date: September 20, 2022

1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3934
(202) 371-2600

19061661_1

PATENT REEL: 063984 FRAME: 0376

RECORDED: 06/13/2023